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
MILLION DOLLAR LAKE VIEWS
3 bedrooms, 3 bath over 4000 sq ft � nished, 2 gas � replaces, games & 
entertainment area with  wet bar, gym/games room, large family room, over 
sized double garage and RV parking, & heated salt water 
pool. Spacious master bedroom with French door to a private 
deck,  5 pce ensuite w/steam shower & soaker tub and walk-
in closet.   6508 Sherburn Road, Peachland, MLS®10100074, 
$988,000. For more information or to view contact 
Cecile Guilbault Personal Real Estate Corporation 
250-212-2654 Coldwell Banker Horizon Realty.

RANCHER WALKOUT WITH LAKEVIEW
Private .32 acre well maintained rancher with a one bedroom in-law suite 
with private entrance. 3 bedrooms, 3 baths, 2 gas F/P’s, newer maple 
hardwood � oors, GE Pro� le SS appl w/gas cook top, wall 
oven, double door fridge, bathroom updates, detached 
single garage, large wrap around view deck partly covered, 
easy yard maintenance, jacuzzi tub in lower bathroom.  
6094 Jackson Crescent, Peachland, MLS®10103671, 
$449,000.  Call Cecile Guilbault-Personal Real Estate 
Corporation 250-212-2654 for more information or 
visit www.cecileguilbault.com

EASY LIVING AT THE VERVE!
Corner unit, lots of windows, balcony, bedrooms on opposite sides, open 
kitchen, living and dining area. Master bdrm with ensuite and lrg closet. In 
suite laundry. Granite counters, SS appliances. Flex space/
den. Outdoor pool, sand volley ball. Secure u/g parking. 
Great place for University students!   Schools, shopping, 
bank, co� ee shops, dog parks, transit all within a short 
walk.   #201-551 Yates Rd, MLS®10103115, $239,000. 
Call Cathy Cherka at 250-215-2956 for more 
information or go to www.cathycherka.ca

7 15

LAKESIDE LIVING AT ITS BEST
Updated, fully furnished townhome, 2 master bedrooms, king 
size beds, large ensuites. Pull out sofa, den has bunk beds & a 3rd 
bathroom. Sleeps 9. H/W � oors, french doors, private 
patio. Complex has private beach area and private 
pool, hot tub, games room, � tness centre. Use of a 
boat slip/lift.   Rental program available. #114-3880 
Truswell Rd, MLS®10103047, $599,000. Call Cathy 
Cherka at 250-215-2956 for more information 
or go to www.cathycherka.ca

ENTERTAINERS DREAM!
Rare opportunity, this is the ONLY HOUSEBOAT allowed on 
Okanagan Lake. Houseboat is 34 x 68 feet, with 5 bdrm, 2 ½   
baths, commercial fridge, bar, draft beer dispenser, 
ice machine & soft drink dispenser.  12 person hot 
tub, huge deck, breathtaking views.  On Okanagan 
Lake, West Kelowna,   MLS®10103096, $289,000.   
Call Cathy Cherka at 250-215-2956 for more 
information or go to www.cathycherka.ca

8 16

HEART OF SOUTH PANDOSY!
Fully UPDATED! 3 BD, 2.5 BA Townhouse unit. Park your car and don’t use 
it for weeks! Walk to everything: Restaurants, Banks, Grocery stores, Bars, 
Retail.Across the street from Mission Park!! KITCHEN is open to DR/LR w/ 
dark, rich cabinets, mosaic backsplash & eat-in peninsula. 
Updated ensuite boasts LG 10mm Glass Shower door as 
well as beautiful � nishings down, including luxurious 
laundry & powder rooms! Private COVERED DECK! 
This won’t last! #8-3000 Richter St, MLS®10103666, 
$349,900. Call Ellen Churchill at 250-863-9045 for a 
private showing.

SPECTACULAR LAKE VIEWS
3 bed/3 bath, open � oor plan with lots of light.   Central air, 2 gas 
� replaces, gas barbecue hook-up, hot tub, underground irrigation, RV 
parking. Great family backyard with a beautiful garden.   Sit on the 
front deck and enjoy the Okanagan 
life.   1318 Gregory Rd, Westbank, 
MLS®10103513, $589,900.   Contact 
Brian Wright 250-681-0198 or John 
Mandoli 250-718-1864 for further 
information.

parking. Great family backyard with a beautiful garden.   Sit on the parking. Great family backyard with a beautiful garden.   Sit on the parking. Great family backyard with a beautiful garden.   Sit on the 

HORSE LOVERS PARADISE
3 Bdrm 2 bath home on acreage. Rural setting, close to the city! 5 minutes from 
amenities. For the horse enthusiast. Two horse loa� ng sheds, access to individual 
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
security & fantastic clubhouse with all the amenities incl. indoor 
pool, gym, library and more.  Rentals allowed, 2 pet restriction. 
#21-2330 Butt Road, West Kelowna, MLS®10102668, $345,000. 
For more details  go to www.connectwithkaren.com or call 
Karen Guy at 250-878-3605 or 250-768-8001.

Ellen
Churchill

250-860-7500

20

BEST OF FUZION • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
This executive 2 story loft boasts private rooftop deck, hot tub & 26 ft soaring 
glass windows. Luxurious 1633 sq ft 2bed/2bath penthouse including S/S 
appls, wine fridge, blt-in espresso machine, concrete � oors & showers! LR 
has 23 ft ceilings w/glass turret & 2nd � oor master loft w/ spacious ensuite. 
Enjoy  amenities such as $35/night guest suite, gym, lap pool, hot tub, and 
steam room.  #303-1495 Graham St, Kelowna, MLS®10101192, $611,000.  
Call Ellen Churchill at 250-860-7500 for more information.

Christian 
Kirschke

250-863-2000

21

INVUE BUILDING, TOP FLOOR • • • • • • •
Upscale decor with high ceilings, s/s appliance pkg & custom paint. 
2 parking stalls! Upper deck w/pool & hot-tub and 360 degree views 
of the city.  Expansive workout room, lounge and conference area. 
Close to many amenities.  2 pets & rentals allowed. Geothermal 
heating/cooling & water/hot water all incl in monthly fee’s.  
#1404-2040 Spring� eld Rd, Kelowna, MLS®10103667, $415,000.  For 
more information please contact Christian Kirschke, Coldwell 
Banker Horizon Realty 250-863-2000.

CAN’T AFFORD THIS AREA, WRONG • • • • 
Location, Location, Location.  Across from Rotary Beach and walking 
distance to all amenities.  A� ordable 2 bedroom + addition on quiet 
no thru road.  5 appls included.  Windows & electrical have been 
upgraded.  Quick possession, small pets always welcome & bus stop 
steps away.  #30-3745 Lakeshore Road, Kelowna, MLSR10102190, 
$59,900.  Call Renee to view at 250-470-1388.  I speak your 
language - English, German & French.

Renate 
Boucher

250-470-1388
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Christina Raho
Property Manager

PRIME COMMERICAL SPACE• • • • • • • • • 
Semi-Lakeshore. 700 square feet of Prime 
Retail space for lease in The Gateway on Beach 
Ave in Peachland. Built in 2007, great location. 
#105-4200 Beach Ave, Peachland, MLS®10101180, $19.00 
sq/ft. Call Larry Guilbault at 250-826-2047 or go to 
ww.kelownaokanaganrealestate.com

Larry
Guilbault

250-826-2047
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HUGE PRICE REDUCTION  • • • • • • • • • •
This 62 acre L-shaped parcel w/ lots of frontage on both Idabel & 
Paradise Roads could be a development opportunity, family estate 
property or both. Can be divided into neighbourhood parcels, a resort 
property w/260 ft of lakefront or retain a portion for your own estate 
and develop the rest! Land is treed and could have timber revenue 
as well.  Transfer Station at lot line.  DL1920S Paradise Rd, Kelowna, 
MLS®10095985, $475,000.  Call Ellen Churchill at 250-860-7500 
for more information.

Ellen 
Churchill

250-860-7500

2436

EXCEPTIONAL LIVING  • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
5 bedroom 4 bath Lakeview home, very private yard, large workshop, 
RV parking, fully fenced, dog run with a .50 acre lot.  Master bedroom 
and laundry on main � oor. The house has gas � replace, hardwood 
� oors, updated granite in kitchen and bathrooms and much 
more.  Quick possession possible. 4123 Ponderosa Dr, Peachland, 
MLS®10100472, $499,500. Call Larry Guilbault at 250-826-2047 
or go to www.kelownaokanaganrealestate.com            

NOTHING TO DO BUT MOVE IN • • • • • • • 
Over 1500 sq. ft. of cadillac living, bright 2 bdrm/ 2 bath home. Gas hot 
water in � oor heating.  New roof 3 years ago. New gas f/p, new high 
end laminate and built-in vac. Large island counter. Master has walk 
in closet and large shower. Comfortable nook overlooking back yard. 
Heated garage w/jacob’s ladder for storage above.   #112-3360 Old 
Okanagan Hwy, West Kelowna, MLS®10102323, $405,000.  For more 
photo’s go to www.wreglin.com for for your private viewing 
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